Community Professional Loudspeakers
333 East Fifth Street, Chester, PA 19013-4511 USA
610-876-3400 · Fax 610-874-0190
communitypro.com · info@communitypro.com 23SEP2016
D-RAIL48-PR
48" (1200mm) TILE RAILS - 1 PAIR
FEATURES
• Accessory for all D SERIES ceiling loudspeakers to fit
48" (4 x 4 ft) and 1200mm (1200 x 1200mm) square
ceiling tile grids for suspended ceiling systems
• Constructed from sturdy 1.2mm steel to spread
loudspeaker support across the tile area
• Easy installation with no fasteners needed; C-Ring
clips snap onto the tile rails
• Unique rectangular rail ends prevent tile sag by
allowing the full weight of the loudspeaker to be
borne by the ceiling tile support grid
• Bottom flange prevents rail rolling from
loudspeaker weight
• V-shaped channel design along the length adds
rigidity to the ceiling grid system
TECHNICAL DRAWING
A
A
49.12" [1247.7]
1.46" [37.2]
47.61" [1209.3]
.49" [12.4]
SECTION A-A
1.02" [26]
1.25" [31.9]
47.61" (1209)
SIDE
END
 A-A PROFILE
TOP
49.12" (1248)
1.25 (32)
1.02" (26)
1.46" (37)
  0.49" (12)
D SERIES
H x W x D: 1.46" x 1.02" x 49.12"   (37 x 26 x 1248 mm)
Material: Zinc-plated 1.2mm Steel
Unit Weight: 3.0 lbs (1.4 kg)  pair